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CATERING 
Tasty Catering 
Contact: Hannah Malovan  
847.593.2000 
Hannah@TastyCatering.com  
TastyCatering.com  
_______________________________________  
 

OFFICIANTS  
All Ceremonies Beautifully Done  
Contact: Rev. Marian Hale 
847.491.0603   
RevMarian@gmail.com  
RevMarian.com  
 

The Rev for Whatev  
Contact: Rev. Anne Styx  
708.752.0165  
RevforWhatev@yahoo.com  
RevForWhatev.com  
 

Walton Weddings 
Contact: Rev. Jeannie Walton  
708.691.0756  
Jeannie@WaltonWeddings.com 
WaltonWeddings.com 
_______________________________________  
 
 

TENT RENTALS  
Blue Peak Tents  
Contact: Dave Cesar  
630.338.0288  
Dave@BluePeakTents.com  
BluePeakTents.com  
_______________________________________  

 
 
 
 
 

DAY-OF-COORDINATORS | 
WEDDING PLANNERS  
A Perfect Event  
Contact: Debi Lilly  
773.244.9333  
Info@APerfectEvent.com  
APerfectEvent.com  
 
 

Events by Grace 
Contact: Grace Clayton  
708.359.0272 
Grace@EventsXGrace.com 
EventsXGrace.com 
 

Events by Lo 
Contact: Lauren Menzer 
847.287.2887 
lauren@eventsbylo.com 
EventsByLo.com 
 
Rachael Steacy Events 
Contact: Rachael Steacy 
847.226.5361 
RachaelSteacyEvents@gmail.com 
RachaelSteacyEvents.com   
 
Sarah Kathleen Events 
Contact: Sarah Rodriguez  
630.947.9421 
SarahKathleenEvents@gmail.com 
SarahKathleenEvents.com   
_______________________________________  
 

VIDEOGRAPHERS 
Oakhouse Wedding Films 
Contact: Jenae Ajjarapu 
815.885.8338 
info@oakhouseweddingfilms.com 
OakhouseWeddingFilms.com  
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PHOTOGRAPHERS  
Becky Brown Photography  
Contact: Becky Brown  
773.609.5778  
Becky@BeckyBrownPhotography.com  
BeckyBrownPhotography.com  
 

TWA Photographic Artists 
Contact: Deanne K. Holmes  
630.271.1737 ext. 102  
DeanneHolmes@TWAPhoto.com 
TWAPhoto.com  
 

Wes Craft Photography  
Contact: Wes Craft  
630.474.4217  
Wes@WesCraftPhotography.com  
WesCraftPhotography.com  
 

Mark Trela Photography  
Contact: Mark Trela  
773.405.0475  
Info@MarkTrela.com  
MarkTrela.com  
 

Jordan Imhoff Photography  
Contact: Jordan and Meg Imhoff  
815.687.8177  
JordanImhoffPhotography@gmail.com  
JordanImhoffPhotography.com  
 

Smeyan Photography 
Contact: Katya Smeyan  
630.597.6608 
SmeyanPhotography@outlook.com  
Smeyan.com  
 

Kristen Cloyd Photography 
Contact: Kristen Cloyd  
630.947.9283 
KristenCloydPhotography@gmail.com  
KristenCloydPhotography.com  
 
 

 
Winterlyn Photography, LLC 
Contact: Winterlyn Stebner  
773.891.9191 
info@winterlynphotography.com 
winterlynphotography.com 
 
_______________________________________  

BANDS  
The Walkins  
708.257.8424  
TheWalkins@comcast.net 
 

Hey Jimmy  
630.445.8850 
Jimmy@tleworld.com 
HeyJimmy.com 
_______________________________________  
 

INVITATIONS  
Starglow Studios  
Contact: Diane Donato  
630.213.7180  
StarGlow@Ameritech.com  
StarGlowStudios.com  
 

Carol Woldhuis Designs  
Contact: Carol Woldhuis  
847.951.7920  
Carol@CarolWoldhuisDesigns.com  
CarolWoldhuisDesigns.com  
_______________________________________ 
 

LIGHTING  
A Posh Production  
Contact: Dave Florczak  
312.788.7674  
Info@APoshProduction.com  
APoshProduction.com  
_______________________________________ 
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FLORISTS  
Walden Floral Design Co.  
Contact: Denise Walden  
630.353.0570  
Info@WaldenFloral.com  
WaldenFloral.com  
 

Exquisite Designs  
Contact: Alex Jusino  
773.975.3333  
Hello@ExqDesigns.com  
ExqDesigns.com  
 

Russ on Flowers  
Contact: Russ Phillip  
877.923.2769  
Russ@RussOnFlowers.com  
RussOnFlowers.com  
 

Design Studio Decor 
Contact: Suzette Ryan  
708.205.3478 
SRyan@DesignStudioDecor.com 
DesignStudioDecor.com 
 

Phillip’s Flowers & Gifts 
Contact: Steve Bauer  
630.719.5200 or 800.356.7257 
SBauer@PhillipsFlowers.com 
PhillipsFlowers.com 
800Florals.com 
 

The English Garden 
Contact: Sadie Belman  
630.908.7389 
EnglishFlower8@gmail.com 
EgFlowerShop.com 
 

Bouq Box 
Contact: Lizzy Zimmer Roderique  
630.560.0955 
Lizzie@BouqBox.com 
BouqBoxFlowers.com.  
_______________________________________ 
 
 

DJS  
 

Fourth Estate Audio  
Contact: Jay Congdon  
630.654.4440  
Jay@DiscJockey.org  
DiscJockey.org  
 

4 Sure Entertainment  
847.338.7231  
Info@4SureDJs.com  
4SureEntertainment.com  
 

Fig Media  
Contact: Brent Rolland  
773.466.8800  
Brent@Figgy.net  
FigMediaInc.com  
 

Admit One DJ’S 
877.423.6481 
AdmitOneDjs.com 
 

Monastero Entertainment  
847.340.3955  
RMonastero1@hotmail.com 
RobertoMonastero.com 
 

Rolling Sounds Entertainment 
708.633.7400 
RollingSounds@gmail.com 
 

A Posh Production  
Contact: Dave Florczak  
312.788.7674  
Info@APoshProduction.com  
APoshProduction.com 
 

Platinum Occasions  
Contact: Jim Mast 
630.812.8550  
PlatinumOccasionsDJ.com 
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DJS cont.  
 
Party All Nite! DJ 
Contact: Dwayne Pliska  
708-60P-ARTY (708-607-2789) 
Info@partyallnitedj.com 
PartyAllNiteDJ.com 
_______________________________________  
 

DECOR  
A Posh Production  
Contact: Dave Florczak  
312.788.7674  
Info@APoshProduction.com  
APoshProduction.com  
 

AFR Events 
Contact: Julie Knowles  
630.796.7942 
JKnowles@RentFurniture.com 
AFREvents.com  
_______________________________________  

 
BAKERIES/SWEETS  
 

Delish Cakes for Any Occasion  
Contact: Alicia Eisenmann  
630.303.2235  
Alicia@DelishCakes.net  
DelishCakes.net  
 

Strictly Sugar 
331.425.3538 
Abbey@StrictlySugar.com 
StrictlySugar.com 

 

 
Creative Cakes Design Studio 
Contact: Beth Fahey 
630.365.7580 
Info@CreativeCakesBakery.com 
CreativeCakesBakery.com 
 

Nothing Bundt Cakes  
630.225.8300  
NothingBundtCakes.com  
 

Delicity Cakes  
630.283.0056  
DelicityCakes.com  
 

Courageous Bakery  
630.834.2253  
CupcakesForCourage.com  
 

Lezza Spumoni & Desserts Inc.  
630.530.0630  
Leeza.com  
 

Cloud 9 Confections  
708.373.7800  
Cloud9ConfectionsOnline.com  
 

Sugar on Top Bake Shop 
815.751.9851 
Jen@SugarOnTopBakeShop.com 
SugarOnTopBakeShop.com 
 

BB’s Baby Donuts  
Contact: Debbie Feiler 
708.246.1212  
BBBabyDonuts@yahoo.com 
BBBabyDonuts.com  
_______________________________________ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

All vendors working at the Oak Brook Bath & Tennis Club will be responsible for providing a certificate of insurance. 
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